PJYD2200PWEU
Flotation Tub with ZERO DIMENSION®
FEATURES
• 86-5/8"L x 41-5/16"W x 30-11/16"H
• Constructed with solid surface GalalatoTM
engineered to resist stains, retain heat, and
minimize maintenance
• Shaped to simulate a "gravity-less" floating position
for ultimate relaxation
• Hydrohands massaging water jets
• Slip-resistant surface
• Adjustable headrest with cascading shoulder
warmer
• Mood creating LED Lighting
• Capacitive keypad
• Toe touch drain and push-button design for a
smooth, one-piece tub appearance
• 0.5 hp blower
• 77.5 gallon capacity
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Flotation Tub with ZERO DIMENSION shall be
86-5/8"L x 41-5/16"W x 30-11/16"H. Bath shall be
freestanding with drain. Bath shall have Hydrohands
massaging water jets. Bath shall have adjustable
headrest with cascading shoulder warmer. Bath shall
have LED lighting. Bath shall have touch drain. Bath
shall have capacitive key pad control. Bath shall have
slip resistant surface. Bath shall have solid surface
material construction. Bath shall be TOTO Model
PJYD2200PWEU#GW.
CODES/STANDARDS
• Meets and exceeds ASME A112.19.7 / CSA B45.10,
ASME A112.18.2 / CSA B125.2, CSA B45.5 / Z124,
CSA 22.2 No. 218.2, UL 1795
• Certifications: IAPMO (cUSPC & EGS), State of
Massachusetts, and others
• Model Code Compliance: UPC/USPC, IPC, NSPC,
NPC Canada
• Complies with CA Prop 65 warning requirements
COLORS/FINISHES
• #GW Gloss White
ZERO DIMENSION
SPECIFICATIONS
PJYD2200PWEU
Flotation Tub with ZERO DIMENSION®
INSTALLATION NOTES
• Floor support under bath must provide a minimum
of 42lbs/square foot (206kg/square) meter loading
• An Island Tub Drain (OS&B ITD35/ITD5135) or
Drop-in Drain (CG Air CG-DID) is recommended
• Refer to Installation Manual for detail instructions
• Check local codes for additional installation
requirements
# SS-01381 v.02
These dimensions and specifications are subject to change without notice
Ph: (888) 295-8134 | Fax: (800) 699-4889 | www.totousa.com | © TOTO USA
Size 86-5/8"L x 41-5/16"W x 30-11/16"H
Depth 15-1/2"
Water Depth  12-15/16"
Gallons 77.5 gal to Overflow
Material Galalato™ Reinforced Marble
Rated Voltage 120V AC, 60Hz
Rated Current 8.8 A
Rated Power
Consumption
 1000 W
Warranty Three Year Limited Warranty
Shipping Weight  686 lbs.
Shipping Dimensions  91-1/4"L x 45-11/16"W x 39-11/16"H
DIMENSIONS
41 5/16" [1050mm]
86 5/8" [2200mm]
15 1/2" [394mm] 30 11/16" [780mm]
35 5/8" [905mm] 7 7/8" [200mm]
R439 1/4" [R11157mm]
22 3/8" [569mm]
7 7/8" [200mm]